

Camping La Principina has 450 pitches, all with electric connection (3amp), partially dipped in the shadow of majestic pines. The surface of the pitches ranges from 50 to 140sqm. We provide pitches for small tents (small), for big tents and caravans( medium) for motorhomes (large). A car/motorcycle place in the parking lot is assigned upon arrival. In our camp your pets are welcome! The campsite has 5 common toilets divided between men and women. Toilet cleaning is guaranteed several times a day. Chemical toilets, washing machines and drying machines available. Free barbeque stations. Daily entertainment for adults and kids every day from mid-June till end-August. Free of charge sports center with 2 bowls fields, 1 tennis courts, tennis table, multipurpose field and a Mini Golf. The Beach of Principina a Mare is located at approx. 1km from the campsite main gate. Walking distance 15 minutes' - by bike 5 minutes through a bike path. Bike rental available. Our Restaurant/Pizzeria provide half and full board treatment. Minimarket and main bar available. Gas bottles and fridge for rent. Wi.fi free of charge in the commercial area of the camping.



€ 25,00	,-		,	
Delivered Gas Bottle 10kg: Washing machine €		oins with soap:	Dryer coins: € 3,50	Bed linen: 6.00€ per pax Bath linen: 6,00€ per pax
City tax € 0.40 p	er person per night for a m	naximum of 7 nights	, total 2.80€. Under 14 free	of cost.
<b>Pets</b> Dogs must be kept on leads and supervised at all times. Fouling must be cleaned up immediately		Free of charge	€ 5,00	€ 5,00
Parking for extra Motor bike		Free of charge	€ 3,00	€ 5,00
Parking for extra Car		Free of charge	€ 5,00	€ 10,00
Extra Igloo tent on the pitch		Free of charge	€ 5,00	€ 10,00
<b>Camper Stop max. 2 nights</b> (including 4 passengers either adults or kids) Extra passengers will pay the normal rate for adults or kids		€ 25,00	€ 35,00	€ 45,00
Kids from 4 to 11,9 years -kids below 4 years free of charge-		Free of charge	€ 3,00	€ 5,00
Extra Adult		€ 5,00	€ 9,00	€ 12,00
PITCHES "UNDER THE SUN"		NA	20% DISCOUNT	20% DISCOUNT
Pitches LARGE SIZE + 2 ADULTS (for big caravan or motorhomes)		€ 22,00 € 33,00		€ 43,00
Pitches MEDIUM SIZE + 2 ADULTS (for big tents od caravan 5.5mt length)		€ 17,50	€ 27,50	€ 37,50
Pitches SMALL SIZE + 2 ADULTS (for small tents or igloos)		€ 13,50	€ 23,50	€ 33,50
FREE ARRIVAL / DEPARTURE DAY WE ACCEPT RESERVATION EVEN FOR SHORT SAYS		LOW 20.04 – 08.06 08.09 – 30.09	MEDIUM 09.06 - 03.08 25.08 - 07.09	HIGH 04.08 - 24.08

Prices are per night and include: • VAT • Pitch as per reservation + 2 Adults • 1 car parking • Electricity 3amp • Use of common toilets • Entertainment for adults and kids (Mid-June – End-August) • Free WI-FI in the central area of the camping • Use of common BBQ stations • Infopoint open daily from 8am till 8pm • Sport area with tennis, soccer field, minigolf, bowls, tennis table, beach volley Camper stop means a short stay of max 2 nights for 4 pax. Pitches will be assigned by the management.

**RESERVATION:** Upon reservation a bank transfer of the 30% of the total amount due is requested within 7 days. In case of arrival without reservation the 30% will be requested upon check-in. The balance is due the day before your departure. No refund is due in case of late arrival or early departure.

**CANCELLATIONS:** In case of written cancellation within 30 days before arrival date the 30% deposit will be refund except 30€ for booking fees. No refund is due after this deadline • Pitches are assigned from 8am till 12:30pm & from 4pm till 7.30pm & must be delivered within 12pm the day of departure • For late arrivals you are kindly requested to inform the reception in advance.

Above mentioned prices can change only in case of VAT % increase